Inch 2016-17
Tiny Tools
 New Products
®
Tiny Tools
Right hand shown
Right hand
Left hand

   SIM 0022 H10 22 22 / .87 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
D1
mm Ordering Code D
in
d
mm / in
L
mm / in Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
7.0    SIM 0750 H7 3/4 19.05 /  .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
10.0
   SIM 0750 H10 3/4 19.05 /  .75 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
   SIM 1000 H10 1 25.4  / 1.0 88 / 3.5 K25 S25 S35
5
See main catalog for full range of metric and inch shank holders.
®
Tiny Tools
Product Identification
Tiny Bar Holders Ordering Codes
S S0020 H3
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I
I  = Internal
M
M = Tiny Bars Swiss Type Bar Diameter
3 =   3.0 mm
4 =   4.0 mm
5 =   5.0 mm
6 =   6.0 mm
7 =   7.0 mm
8 =   8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
              Metric
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
0025 = 25 mm
0750 = .75 in
1000 = .10 in
Total length
K= 120 mm (4.7")
M= 150 mm (5.7”)
6
D1
mm Ordering Code D
mm
d
mm / in
L
mm / in Key Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
7.0 SIM 0025 H7 25 10.8 / .43 62 / 2.4 K25 S25 S35M
8.0 SIM 0025 H8 25 10.8 / .43 62 / 2.4 K25 S25 S35M
Tiny Tools Bar Holders
Internal Coolant
Adjusting screw
6
Metric shank version
Tiny Toolholder for Swiss machines
Tiny Toolholder
Carmex has developed a unique external turning holder for
the sub-spindle on CNC Swiss type lathes.
D1
mm Ordering Code dp
mm Key Clamping
Screw
3.0 SIM 22S H3 4 / 6 K16 S24P
4.0 SIM 22S H4 4 / 6 K16 S24P
5.0 SIM 22S H5 4 / 6 K16 S24M
6.0 SIM 22S H6 4 / 6 K16 S24M
To use on Star machines
Carmex Precision Tools LLC
2075 Hwy 175, Richfield, WI 53076,
Phone: 888 628-5030, Fax: 888 628-5302
E-mail: sales@carmexusa.com    Website: www.carmexusa.com
©
 Copyright Carm
ex Precision Tools Ltd. 2015
CARM
EX TIN
Y  TO
O
LS N